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LAST 16, 1ST LEG – FEB 18

STATISTICS (per match)

Head-to-head

TEAM COMPARISON
First meeting

Goals for / against
Euro Club Index rank

18 / 10
5

16 / 5
2

MANCHESTER CITY v BARCELONA
City of Manchester Stadium

8.33
6.33
422
6.83
51%

10.2
4.67
688
5.33
63%

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Crosses

Possession

STATISTICS (per match)

Head-to-head

TEAM COMPARISON
First meeting

Goals for / against
Euro Club Index rank

9 / 10
14

16 / 5
11

LEVERKUSEN v PARIS ST GERMAIN
BayArena

8.83
6.83
310
4.33
40%

8.67
3.50
641
4.67
60%

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Crosses

Possession

Home record
in Europe
since 2008

Alvaro
Negredo
Man
City

W16 (70%)

D6L1

For: 50
Against: 22

HOME COMFORTS: Group stage defeat to Bayern
is City’s only home loss in Europe since 2008
Abu Dhabi takeover

CREATIVE CITY: Top scorers in 2013/14*

First appearance
in Last 16 after
early exit in 2013

Only 6 wins in 28
matches in

England

Lost 10-2 to
Barcelona at this
stage in 2012

Scored 10 of 16
group stage goals
in away matches

Sergio Aguero
Alvaro Negredo
Edin Dzeko
Yaya Toure

17
15

23
26

*Correct as
of Feb 13


